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SIGN LEGEND

(30 MPH)

R2-1-3036

SPEED
LIMIT

30

2C

2C

11

W3-3-36

11

4

R3-5L-2430

ONLY

24A
R4-7-2430

14A

24A

14A

(EB)

(WB)

ONLY

R3-8-36

15

15

15

4

W4-2R-36

4

9

2C
TO REMAIN

EXISTING

ONLY ONLY

R3-8-5430

37

37

Naperville

144560
Settled in 1831

2AM-5AM

PROHIBITED

PARKING

CITY ORDINANCE

ALL CITY STREETS

VEHICLES OVER
4 TONS-GVW or Req. Wt.

ONLY

TRUCK ROUTES

AND DESIGNATED

USE STATE

9

R5-2-24
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EXISTING

38
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THIS SHEET

SEE DETAIL
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ONLY
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PAVEMENT MARKING AND SIGNING - JEFFERSON AVENUE

PAVEMENT MARKING

MEET EXISTING

1

1

1

1

WARNING SIGN (W SERIES)

REGULATORY SIGN (R SERIES)

GUIDE SIGN (D/M SERIES)

SPECIAL/OTHER SIGNS

*MA

MAST ARM, SEE SIGNAL PLANS (TYP.)

INDICATES SIGN IS MOUNTED TO SIGNAL

A TRAFFIC SIGNAL POLE (TYP.)

INDICATES SIGN IS MOUNTED TO

SYMBOL LEGEND

6’
TYP

REMAINS (TYP.)

EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKING

REMAINS (TYP.)

EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKING

MARKERS

W/O

D

STA. 215+50

4
’

4
’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

17’

17’

1
2
’

1
2
’

1
1
’

1
1
’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

+
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4.

3.

2.

1.

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

CRYSTAL (SPACED AT 40’ C-C)

WITH RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS, ONE-WAY

PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6", SOLID WHITE

 

AMBER (SPACED AT 40’ C-C)

WITH RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS, TWO-WAY

PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4", DOUBLE YELLOW

 

AMBER (SPACED AT 40’ C-C)

WITH RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS, ONE-WAY

PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4", DOUBLE YELLOW

 

MARKERS, ONE-WAY CRYSTAL (SPACED AT 80’ C-C)

(10’ LINE - 30’ SPACE) WITH RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT

PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4", WHITE SKIP-DASH

 

PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4", SOLID WHITE

PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS & SYMBOLS

 

PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24", SOLID WHITE

 

PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12", SOLID YELLOW

 

PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12", SOLID WHITE

 

PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8", SOLID WHITE

 

12" SOLID WHITE DIAGONALS AT 45°, SPACED AT 2’

PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6", SOLID WHITE WITH

 

PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6", SOLID WHITE

 

(2’ LINE - 6’ SPACE, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)

PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6", WHITE DOTTED

PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND (SEE NOTE 4)

IN ACCORDANCE WITH HIGHWAY STANDARD 728001 UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

ALL POST-MOUNTED SIGNS SHALL BE MOUNTED ON TELESCOPING POLES

 

SIGN LOCATIONS MAY VARY BASED ON FIELD CONDITIONS.

 

PLACED IN ACCORDANCE WITH IDOT DISTRICT 1 DETAILS TC-11 AND TC-13.

PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS SHALL BE

PAVEMENT MARKING OF THE TYPE SPECIFIED IN THE PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND.

PAVEMENT MARKING, TYPE I AND ON HMA PAVEMENT SHALL BE THERMOPLASTIC

ALL PERMANENT PAVEMENT MARKING ON PCC PAVEMENT SHALL BE POLYUREA

4
M2-1-3021

M1-I100-36

JCT

SPECIAL-CITY OF NAPERVILLE

ASSEMBLY - TYPE B

RELOCATE SIGN PANEL

ASSEMBLY - TYPE B

RELOCATE SIGN PANEL
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               (112 & 113) WRS-7      DUPAGE  

CONTRACT NO. 60R30

SECTIONF.A.P. RTE.

SCALE IN FEET

200’150’100’50’0

SCALE: AS SHOWN
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